
XRAY NT18 - SPARE PARTS LIST 06.01
XRAY MODEL RACING CARS,   PO BOX 103,  911 50 TRENČÍN, SLOVAKIA
TEL:  +421-905-402724
www.teamxray.com      e-mail: support@teamxray.com

381120 NT18 ALU CHASSIS - CNC MACHINED 7075 T6

381200 LOWER FRONT BUMPER

381225 FOAM BUMPER - BLACK

381300 COMPOSITE BODY POSTS (4) + BODY CLIPS

381340 COMPOSITE REAR BODY POST HOLDER

382101 SET OF SUSPENSION ARMS, LOWER + UPPER (2+1+1) - HARD

382200 COMPOSITE SUSPENSION BLOCK, L+R (2)

382500 MICRO SERVO SAVER

382610 ADJUSTABLE TURNBUCKLE  37MM

382630 ADJUSTABLE TURNBUCKLE  55MM

383200 SET OF LINKAGES + BALL JOINTS

384040 BRAKE CAM POST & ROD

384110 BRAKE DISK

384120 STEEL BRAKE PAD (2)

384130 BRAKE PAD FERODO (2)

384140 BRAKE DISK COLLAR (2)

385000 COMPOSITE GEAR DIFF. + DRIVESHAFT PINION GEAR

385060 GEARBOX CASE

385200 COMPOSITE DRIVE SHAFT - SET (2)

385513 ALU MAIN DRIVESHAFT NT18

385742 SPUR GEAR “H” 42T / 48 

386200 COMPOSITE SERVO MOUNT+ ANTENNA HOLDER - SET

386310 ANTENNA 

386400 BRAKE/THROTTLE SYSTEM SET

386410 RADIO PLATE & STANDS

387400 SET OF COMPOSITE PIVOT BALLS 

388000 COMPOSITE SHOCK BODY SET (4)

388523 CLUTCH BELL 23T

388531 FLYWHEEL

388540 FLYWHEEL COLLAR

388550 FLYWHEEL NUT

388560 ALU CLUTCH SHOES - CNC MACHINED (2)

388580 CLUTCH SPRINGS 0.6MM (2)

388600 FUEL TANK 30CC

388710 ALU ENGINE MOUNT SET

388820 AIR FILTER BODY

388840 AIR FILTER FOAM

388950 SILICONE TUBING 2.3 x 5.0  400MM CLEAR

389000 BALL-BEARING SET FOR M18, M18T, M18MT, NT18 (16)

389150 XRAY RECEIVER BATTERY PACK AAA 700mAh - 4.8V (OPTION)

389170 XRAY XMS01MG MICRO SERVO - METAL GEAR (OPTION)

389400 MICRO BODY CLIP (10)

389531 REAR FOAM TIRE MOUNTED (2) - SOFT

389536 FRONT FOAM TIRE MOUNTED (2) - HARD

389700 MICRO BODY 1/18 F360 - 150MM

389995 INNER WHEEL ADAPTORS, F+R

901303 HEX SCREW SB M3x3  (10)

905206 SCREW PHILLIPS 2.2x6  (10)

905208 SCREW PHILLIPS 2.2x8  (10)

905210 SCREW PHILLIPS 2.2x10  (10)

905258 SCREW PHILLIPS 2.5x8  (10)

905262 SCREW PHILLIPS 2.5x12  (10)

906208 SCREW PHILLIPS FH 2.2x8  (10)

906256 SCREW PHILLIPS FH 2.5x6  (10)

906258 SCREW PHILLIPS FH 2.5x8  (10)

906262 SCREW PHILLIPS FH 2.5x12  (10)

907206 SCREW PHILLIPS 2x6  (10)

907257 SCREW PHILLIPS M2.5x6 - STAINLESS  (10)

907258 SCREW PHILLIPS M2.5x8  (10)

908275 HEX SCREW SOCKET HEAD CAP M2.5x25  (10)

910255 SCREW PHILLIPS FH M2.5x5 - STAINLESS  (10)

910256 SCREW PHILLIPS FH M2.5x6  (10)

930407 BALL-BEARING MR74ZZ 4x7x2.5  (2)

930610 BALL-BEARING MR106ZZ  6x10x3  (2)

930812 BALL-BEARING MR128ZZ 8x12x3.5  (2)

960025 NUT M2.5  (10)

961022 WASHER S 2.2  (10)

962030 WASHER S 3x6x0.3  (10)

964053 WASHER S 5.3x7.8x0.3  (10)

964054 WASHER S 5.3x7.8x0.5  (10)

965032 E-CLIP 3.2  (10)

970025 O-RING 2.5x1  (10)

970040 O-RING 4x1  (10)

971080 SILICONE O-RING 8x2  (10)

981208 PIN 2x8  (10)

981316 PIN 3x16  (10)

982260 FLEXIBLE PIN 2.5x10  (2)

610001 XRAY NT18 0.8cc ENGINE

681001 XRAY NT18 MUFFLER

681801 MUFFLER GASKET

PARTS QUANTITY PARTS QUANTITY

5 8 1 7 0 3 9 1 1 2 0 38


